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Ch BLR U18 m 2020 
Последнее обновление20.03.2020 13:27:53
Пары/Результаты
9. Тур on 2020/02/15 в 10.00

Bo. Ном. Имя Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Рейт Ном.
1 4 FM Strybuk Artsiom I 2198 6½ 1 - 0 6 Spizharny Mikhail 2074 8
2 3 FM Siniauski Artsiom 2265 6 1 - 0 5½ Kirilin Dmitrij 2073 9
3 2 FM Runets Ivan 2300 5 1 - 0 6 Galkin Gleb 2190 5
4 32 Kirpichou Ivan 0 5 0 - 1 5 FM Tsaruk Maksim 2309 1
5 6 CM Navumenka Mikhei 2119 4½ 1 - 0 5 Mukhin Vladislav 1881 11
6 10 AGM Naumovich Yaroslav 1981 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Dyl Nikita 1703 15
7 12 Hryharovich Aliaksei 1859 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Vialitchanka Mikalai 1552 24
8 7 Vainerchuk Barys 2113 4 1 - 0 4½ Kaniusheuski Raman 1521 28
9 17 Strizhnev Ivan 1657 4 1 - 0 4 Klachkou Platon 1763 13
10 29 Matkovski Artem 1500 4 1 - 0 4 Gvozdev Timur 1603 21
11 16 Kuleba Ivan 1690 3½ ½ - ½ 4 Bezenson Anton 1709 14
12 23 Kliuchko Kiryl 1568 3½ ½ - ½ 3 Chystsiakou Mikita 1524 27
13 20 Bogdanov Evgeny 1609 3 + - - 3 Tsvirko Stas 1415 30
14 19 Piatrenka Ivan 1650 3 1 - 0 2½ Burak Vyacheslav 1651 18
15 33 Sidorenja Radion 0 3 1 - 0 2½ Makarau Yauheni 1531 26
16 31 Ihnatovich Aleksei 0 1 - - + 3 Melnikau Aliaksei 1533 25
17 22 Vikhrau Ryhor 1603 2 0 без пары

8. Тур on 2020/02/14 в 15.30
Bo. Ном. Имя Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Рейт Ном.
1 5 Galkin Gleb 2190 6 0 - 1 5½ FM Strybuk Artsiom I 2198 4
2 1 FM Tsaruk Maksim 2309 4½ ½ - ½ 5½ FM Siniauski Artsiom 2265 3
3 8 Spizharny Mikhail 2074 5 1 - 0 5 FM Runets Ivan 2300 2
4 9 Kirilin Dmitrij 2073 4½ 1 - 0 4 Strizhnev Ivan 1657 17
5 12 Hryharovich Aliaksei 1859 4 ½ - ½ 4 CM Navumenka Mikhei 2119 6
6 28 Kaniusheuski Raman 1521 4 ½ - ½ 4 AGM Naumovich Yaroslav 1981 10
7 11 Mukhin Vladislav 1881 4 1 - 0 4 Matkovski Artem 1500 29
8 13 Klachkou Platon 1763 4 0 - 1 4 Kirpichou Ivan 0 32
9 15 Dyl Nikita 1703 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Kuleba Ivan 1690 16
10 24 Vialitchanka Mikalai 1552 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Kliuchko Kiryl 1568 23
11 7 Vainerchuk Barys 2113 3 1 - 0 3 Melnikau Aliaksei 1533 25
12 14 Bezenson Anton 1709 3 1 - 0 3 Bogdanov Evgeny 1609 20
13 21 Gvozdev Timur 1603 3 1 - 0 3 Piatrenka Ivan 1650 19
14 30 Tsvirko Stas 1415 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Sidorenja Radion 0 33
15 18 Burak Vyacheslav 1651 2½ 0 - 1 1½ Makarau Yauheni 1531 26
16 27 Chystsiakou Mikita 1524 2 1 - 0 1 Ihnatovich Aleksei 0 31
17 22 Vikhrau Ryhor 1603 2 0 без пары

7. Тур on 2020/02/13 в 15.30
Bo. Ном. Имя Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Рейт Ном.
1 3 FM Siniauski Artsiom 2265 5½ 0 - 1 4½ FM Strybuk Artsiom I 2198 4
2 10 AGM Naumovich Yaroslav 1981 4 0 - 1 5 Galkin Gleb 2190 5
3 8 Spizharny Mikhail 2074 4½ ½ - ½ 4 FM Tsaruk Maksim 2309 1
4 2 FM Runets Ivan 2300 4 1 - 0 4 Hryharovich Aliaksei 1859 12
5 6 CM Navumenka Mikhei 2119 4 0 - 1 3½ Kirilin Dmitrij 2073 9
6 32 Kirpichou Ivan 0 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Kaniusheuski Raman 1521 28
7 11 Mukhin Vladislav 1881 3 1 - 0 3½ Dyl Nikita 1703 15
8 17 Strizhnev Ivan 1657 3 1 - 0 3 Vainerchuk Barys 2113 7
9 19 Piatrenka Ivan 1650 3 0 - 1 3 Klachkou Platon 1763 13
10 29 Matkovski Artem 1500 3 1 - 0 3 Bezenson Anton 1709 14
11 16 Kuleba Ivan 1690 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Burak Vyacheslav 1651 18
12 23 Kliuchko Kiryl 1568 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Tsvirko Stas 1415 30
13 33 Sidorenja Radion 0 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Vialitchanka Mikalai 1552 24
14 25 Melnikau Aliaksei 1533 2 1 - 0 2 Chystsiakou Mikita 1524 27
15 26 Makarau Yauheni 1531 1½ 0 - 1 2 Gvozdev Timur 1603 21
16 20 Bogdanov Evgeny 1609 2 1 - 0 1 Ihnatovich Aleksei 0 31
17 22 Vikhrau Ryhor 1603 2 0 без пары
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6. Тур on 2020/02/12 в 15.30
Bo. Ном. Имя Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Рейт Ном.
1 3 FM Siniauski Artsiom 2265 4½ 1 - 0 4 FM Runets Ivan 2300 2
2 5 Galkin Gleb 2190 4½ ½ - ½ 4 Spizharny Mikhail 2074 8
3 4 FM Strybuk Artsiom I 2198 3½ 1 - 0 4 Hryharovich Aliaksei 1859 12
4 1 FM Tsaruk Maksim 2309 3 1 - 0 3 Mukhin Vladislav 1881 11
5 13 Klachkou Platon 1763 3 0 - 1 3 CM Navumenka Mikhei 2119 6
6 7 Vainerchuk Barys 2113 3 0 - 1 3 AGM Naumovich Yaroslav 1981 10
7 9 Kirilin Dmitrij 2073 3 ½ - ½ 3 Kirpichou Ivan 0 32
8 28 Kaniusheuski Raman 1521 3 ½ - ½ 2½ Matkovski Artem 1500 29
9 15 Dyl Nikita 1703 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Sidorenja Radion 0 33
10 14 Bezenson Anton 1709 2 1 - 0 2 Melnikau Aliaksei 1533 25
11 24 Vialitchanka Mikalai 1552 2 ½ - ½ 2 Kuleba Ivan 1690 16
12 21 Gvozdev Timur 1603 2 0 - 1 2 Strizhnev Ivan 1657 17
13 18 Burak Vyacheslav 1651 2 ½ - ½ 2 Tsvirko Stas 1415 30
14 27 Chystsiakou Mikita 1524 2 0 - 1 2 Piatrenka Ivan 1650 19
15 31 Ihnatovich Aleksei 0 1 0 - 1 1½ Kliuchko Kiryl 1568 23
16 26 Makarau Yauheni 1531 1½ 0 - 1 1 Bogdanov Evgeny 1609 20
17 22 Vikhrau Ryhor 1603 1 1 bye

5. Тур on 2020/02/11 в 15.30
Bo. Ном. Имя Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Рейт Ном.
1 6 CM Navumenka Mikhei 2119 3 0 - 1 3½ FM Siniauski Artsiom 2265 3
2 5 Galkin Gleb 2190 3½ 1 - 0 3 FM Tsaruk Maksim 2309 1
3 2 FM Runets Ivan 2300 3 1 - 0 3 Mukhin Vladislav 1881 11
4 12 Hryharovich Aliaksei 1859 3 1 - 0 3 Vainerchuk Barys 2113 7
5 8 Spizharny Mikhail 2074 3 1 - 0 3 Kirilin Dmitrij 2073 9
6 16 Kuleba Ivan 1690 2 0 - 1 2½ FM Strybuk Artsiom I 2198 4
7 10 AGM Naumovich Yaroslav 1981 2 1 - 0 2 Melnikau Aliaksei 1533 25
8 30 Tsvirko Stas 1415 2 0 - 1 2 Klachkou Platon 1763 13
9 29 Matkovski Artem 1500 2 ½ - ½ 2 Dyl Nikita 1703 15
10 17 Strizhnev Ivan 1657 2 0 - 1 2 Kaniusheuski Raman 1521 28
11 21 Gvozdev Timur 1603 2 0 - 1 2 Kirpichou Ivan 0 32
12 33 Sidorenja Radion 0 2 ½ - ½ 1½ Bezenson Anton 1709 14
13 31 Ihnatovich Aleksei 0 1 0 - 1 1 Burak Vyacheslav 1651 18
14 19 Piatrenka Ivan 1650 1 1 - 0 1 Vikhrau Ryhor 1603 22
15 20 Bogdanov Evgeny 1609 1 0 - 1 1 Vialitchanka Mikalai 1552 24
16 23 Kliuchko Kiryl 1568 1 ½ - ½ 1 Makarau Yauheni 1531 26
17 27 Chystsiakou Mikita 1524 1 1 bye

4. Тур on 2020/02/10 в 15.30
Bo. Ном. Имя Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Рейт Ном.
1 3 FM Siniauski Artsiom 2265 3 ½ - ½ 3 Galkin Gleb 2190 5
2 1 FM Tsaruk Maksim 2309 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ FM Runets Ivan 2300 2
3 4 FM Strybuk Artsiom I 2198 2 ½ - ½ 2½ CM Navumenka Mikhei 2119 6
4 7 Vainerchuk Barys 2113 2 1 - 0 2 Kuleba Ivan 1690 16
5 25 Melnikau Aliaksei 1533 2 0 - 1 2 Spizharny Mikhail 2074 8
6 9 Kirilin Dmitrij 2073 2 1 - 0 2 Matkovski Artem 1500 29
7 11 Mukhin Vladislav 1881 2 1 - 0 2 Tsvirko Stas 1415 30
8 32 Kirpichou Ivan 0 2 0 - 1 2 Hryharovich Aliaksei 1859 12
9 13 Klachkou Platon 1763 1½ ½ - ½ 1½ AGM Naumovich Yaroslav 1981 10
10 15 Dyl Nikita 1703 1 1 - 0 1½ Bezenson Anton 1709 14
11 24 Vialitchanka Mikalai 1552 1 0 - 1 1 Strizhnev Ivan 1657 17
12 18 Burak Vyacheslav 1651 1 0 - 1 1 Sidorenja Radion 0 33
13 28 Kaniusheuski Raman 1521 1 1 - 0 1 Piatrenka Ivan 1650 19
14 27 Chystsiakou Mikita 1524 1 0 - 1 1 Gvozdev Timur 1603 21
15 22 Vikhrau Ryhor 1603 ½ ½ - ½ ½ Kliuchko Kiryl 1568 23
16 26 Makarau Yauheni 1531 ½ ½ - ½ ½ Ihnatovich Aleksei 0 31
17 20 Bogdanov Evgeny 1609 0 1 bye

3. Тур on 2020/02/09 в 15.30
Bo. Ном. Имя Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Рейт Ном.
1 6 CM Navumenka Mikhei 2119 2 ½ - ½ 2 FM Tsaruk Maksim 2309 1
2 8 Spizharny Mikhail 2074 2 0 - 1 2 FM Siniauski Artsiom 2265 3
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3 30 Tsvirko Stas 1415 2 0 - 1 2 Galkin Gleb 2190 5
4 2 FM Runets Ivan 2300 1½ 1 - 0 2 Vainerchuk Barys 2113 7
5 4 FM Strybuk Artsiom I 2198 1½ ½ - ½ 1½ Kirilin Dmitrij 2073 9
6 10 AGM Naumovich Yaroslav 1981 1 ½ - ½ 1½ Mukhin Vladislav 1881 11
7 12 Hryharovich Aliaksei 1859 1 1 - 0 1 Chystsiakou Mikita 1524 27
8 32 Kirpichou Ivan 0 1 1 - 0 1 Dyl Nikita 1703 15
9 16 Kuleba Ivan 1690 1 1 - 0 1 Kaniusheuski Raman 1521 28
10 25 Melnikau Aliaksei 1533 1 1 - 0 1 Sidorenja Radion 0 33
11 29 Matkovski Artem 1500 1 1 - 0 ½ Vikhrau Ryhor 1603 22
12 31 Ihnatovich Aleksei 0 ½ 0 - 1 ½ Klachkou Platon 1763 13
13 14 Bezenson Anton 1709 ½ 1 - 0 ½ Makarau Yauheni 1531 26
14 19 Piatrenka Ivan 1650 ½ ½ - ½ ½ Vialitchanka Mikalai 1552 24
15 23 Kliuchko Kiryl 1568 ½ 0 - 1 0 Burak Vyacheslav 1651 18
16 17 Strizhnev Ivan 1657 0 1 - 0 0 Bogdanov Evgeny 1609 20
17 21 Gvozdev Timur 1603 0 1 bye

2. Тур on 2020/02/08 в 15.30
Bo. Ном. Имя Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Рейт Ном.
1 1 FM Tsaruk Maksim 2309 1 1 - 0 1 AGM Naumovich Yaroslav 1981 10
2 9 Kirilin Dmitrij 2073 1 ½ - ½ 1 FM Runets Ivan 2300 2
3 3 FM Siniauski Artsiom 2265 1 1 - 0 1 Hryharovich Aliaksei 1859 12
4 11 Mukhin Vladislav 1881 1 ½ - ½ 1 FM Strybuk Artsiom I 2198 4
5 5 Galkin Gleb 2190 1 1 - 0 1 Kuleba Ivan 1690 16
6 15 Dyl Nikita 1703 1 0 - 1 1 CM Navumenka Mikhei 2119 6
7 7 Vainerchuk Barys 2113 1 1 - 0 1 Matkovski Artem 1500 29
8 33 Sidorenja Radion 0 1 0 - 1 1 Spizharny Mikhail 2074 8
9 30 Tsvirko Stas 1415 1 1 - 0 0 Strizhnev Ivan 1657 17
10 13 Klachkou Platon 1763 0 ½ - ½ 0 Kliuchko Kiryl 1568 23
11 24 Vialitchanka Mikalai 1552 0 ½ - ½ 0 Bezenson Anton 1709 14
12 18 Burak Vyacheslav 1651 0 0 - 1 0 Melnikau Aliaksei 1533 25
13 26 Makarau Yauheni 1531 0 ½ - ½ 0 Piatrenka Ivan 1650 19
14 20 Bogdanov Evgeny 1609 0 0 - 1 0 Chystsiakou Mikita 1524 27
15 28 Kaniusheuski Raman 1521 0 1 - 0 0 Gvozdev Timur 1603 21
16 22 Vikhrau Ryhor 1603 0 ½ - ½ 0 Ihnatovich Aleksei 0 31
17 32 Kirpichou Ivan 0 0 1 bye

1. Тур on 2020/02/07 в 15.00
Bo. Ном. Имя Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Рейт Ном.
1 17 Strizhnev Ivan 1657 0 0 - 1 0 FM Tsaruk Maksim 2309 1
2 2 FM Runets Ivan 2300 0 1 - 0 0 Burak Vyacheslav 1651 18
3 19 Piatrenka Ivan 1650 0 0 - 1 0 FM Siniauski Artsiom 2265 3
4 4 FM Strybuk Artsiom I 2198 0 1 - 0 0 Bogdanov Evgeny 1609 20
5 21 Gvozdev Timur 1603 0 0 - 1 0 Galkin Gleb 2190 5
6 6 CM Navumenka Mikhei 2119 0 1 - 0 0 Vikhrau Ryhor 1603 22
7 23 Kliuchko Kiryl 1568 0 0 - 1 0 Vainerchuk Barys 2113 7
8 8 Spizharny Mikhail 2074 0 1 - 0 0 Vialitchanka Mikalai 1552 24
9 25 Melnikau Aliaksei 1533 0 0 - 1 0 Kirilin Dmitrij 2073 9
10 10 AGM Naumovich Yaroslav 1981 0 1 - 0 0 Makarau Yauheni 1531 26
11 27 Chystsiakou Mikita 1524 0 0 - 1 0 Mukhin Vladislav 1881 11
12 12 Hryharovich Aliaksei 1859 0 1 - 0 0 Kaniusheuski Raman 1521 28
13 29 Matkovski Artem 1500 0 1 - 0 0 Klachkou Platon 1763 13
14 14 Bezenson Anton 1709 0 0 - 1 0 Tsvirko Stas 1415 30
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